Item Description Rating
NULB-6LED 6" LED Light Bar 6 LED’s 1.88 Watts
NULB-12LED 1' LED Light Bar 12 LED’s 3.75 Watts
NULB-24LED 2' LED Light Bar 24 LED’s 7.5 Watts
NULB-36LED 3' LED Light Bar 36 LED’s 11 Watts
NULB-48LED 4' LED Light Bar 48 LED’s 15 Watts
NULB-12LEDKIT (8) 12" LED Light Bar Kit 96 LED’s 30 Watts
Always turn off main power before installation
Installation Instructions
1.	 Mark the mounting position on the surface to align the